:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7678303

Nov 02, 2023 - 22:20 (UTC)

In epoch 239,946 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 522332 - 0.016920836 ETH®
30.38 USD

2 522333 - 0.016946154 ETH®
30.43 USD

3 522334 - 0.016984166 ETH®
30.50 USD

4 522335 - 0.016955081 ETH®
30.44 USD

S 522336 - 0.016963934 ETH®
30.46 USD

6 522337 - 0.058374860 ETH®
104.83 USD

7 522338 - 0.058262537 ETH®
104.63 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/7678303
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/239946
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/522332
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/522333
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/522334
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/522335
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/522336
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/522337
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/522338

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

922343

Validator Id

175039

Amount

- 0.016969527
30.47 USD

- 0.016950959
30.44 USD

- 0.016953164
30.44 USD

- 0.016888930
30.33 USD

- 0.016968442
30.47 USD

- 0.016933685
30.41 USD

- 0.016994041
30.51 USD

- 0.016903035
30.35 USD

- 0.016967004
30.47 USD

Amount

+ 0.041568056
74.65 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/522339
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/522340
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/522341
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/522342
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/522343
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/522344
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/522345
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/522346
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/522347
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/175039

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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